
Judge's Signatures

2016 Men's Region 1 Championships
Meet Results
Mar 14, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 4/7/2016 9:19:37 PM

Men / 10 / 17 yrs
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Andrew Herrador135
West Coast

15.400 13.450 15.25013.850 14.25013.650 85.850
1 3 3 1T 4T 2 1 

1 

Alejandro Suarez131
CSC Race St.

14.750 12.200 15.25012.850 14.40013.650 83.100
2 17T 14 1T 4T 1 2 

2 

Diego Neumaier172
Pacific Coast

13.300 13.800 14.10013.200 14.05013.800 82.250
15T 2 9 4T 1 3 3 

3 

William Sweeten225
USA Flairs

13.400 13.250 15.25012.750 13.45013.400 81.500
13 4 16 1T 9 6 4 

4 

Darrel Yamamura117
Elevate Gymnastics A

14.000 13.050 13.95013.700 13.35012.900 80.950
8 5 4T 9 15T 8T 5 

5 

Eric Vincent124
Stanford

14.550 12.750 14.10013.000 13.55012.600 80.550
3 10T 11T 4T 22T 5 6 

6 

Brandon Wong120
Clovis

13.850 11.850 13.25013.700 13.95013.700 80.300
10 19 4T 17T 3 4 7 

7 

Deryk Goerke174
Mission Valley YMCA

14.500 12.950 13.65013.000 12.25013.750 80.100
4 6T 11T 15 2 15 8 

8 

Carter Patterson101
VSSG

13.950 12.250 12.85013.150 13.05013.200 78.450
9 16 10 25 10 10 9 

9 

Kaden Love116
Galaxy

14.150 10.400 14.05012.800 13.35013.550 78.300
7 30T 15 6T 7 8T 10 

10 

Christopher Bartee130
Stanford

13.450 12.750 13.25013.400 12.15013.100 78.100
12 10T 8 17T 12 16T 11 

11 

Benjamin Bloom126
Cal-Star

13.050 12.900 13.70012.600 13.40012.200 77.850
19 8T 17 14 27T 7 12 

12 

Kody Dominguez216
HITS

14.300 12.900 13.50011.850 12.00013.150 77.700
5 8T 26 16 11 18 13 

13 

Maxx McCabe178
Perfect 10

13.550 11.250 13.90013.600 12.15012.600 77.050
11 26 6 10 22T 16T 14 

14 

Aleksandr Skankey109
Desert Gymcats

13.200 12.950 14.05012.150 12.65012.000 77.000
18 6T 23T 6T 32 11T 15 

15 

Andrew Atkeson183
Broadway

13.300 12.200 14.05012.900 10.30013.600 76.350
15T 17T 13 6T 6 31T 16 

16 

Caleb Rabbon134
Central Coast

13.350 12.600 12.25013.450 11.20012.800 75.650
14 13T 7 32 18T 26 17 

17 

Ryan Chang180
Sokol

12.900 11.300 12.60013.900 12.50012.400 75.600
24 24T 2 28 26 13 18 

18 

Cecilio Garcia175
Payke Gymnastics

12.950 10.350 13.80011.700 12.40013.500 74.700
22T 32T 27T 11T 8 14 19 

19 

Leland Shimizu128
Top Squad

12.100 12.650 13.80011.650 12.65011.750 74.600
33T 12 29 11T 34 11T 20 

20 

Aidan Warren122
AGC

12.550 12.350 13.15011.500 11.90013.050 74.500
27T 15 32 20T 13 19T 21 

21 

Isaac Hammett119
Elevate Gymnastics A

12.150 11.700 12.90014.800 11.35011.550 74.450
32 20 1 23T 35 25 22 

22 

Devon Smith115
International

13.300 11.350 13.15011.200 11.90012.800 73.700
15T 23 35 20T 18T 19T 23 

23 

Jacob Gasperi173
Team Legacy

12.800 11.550 13.25011.550 10.80012.600 72.550
25 21 30T 17T 22T 28T 24 

24 
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Avis Anderson133
Central Coast

14.250 10.550 12.70011.450 10.80012.650 72.400
6 29 33 27 21 28T 25T

25T

Colton Palmer127
San Mateo

12.100 11.300 12.10012.300 11.60013.000 72.400
33T 24T 21 35 14 24 25T

25T

Dante Gallardo123
CSC Race St.

12.950 10.700 12.40011.900 11.90012.550 72.400
22T 28 25 30 25 19T 25T

25T

Joshua Sanchez182
EWG

12.200 10.900 12.20011.700 9.75012.900 69.650
31 27 27T 33 15T 35 28 

28 

Peyton Gaston177
Sea Wind Gymnastics

13.000 8.000 13.75012.400 10.70011.300 69.150
20T 36 20 13 36 30 29 

29 

Nick Steinberg176
Team Legacy

12.000 10.400 12.90010.550 10.25012.900 69.000
35 30T 36T 23T 15T 34 30 

30 

Zachary Fox179
Sea Wind Gymnastics

12.550 9.750 11.75012.150 10.30012.200 68.700
27T 34 23T 37 27T 31T 31 

31 

Rishi Puri132
Demaray's

11.850 11.400 12.45010.550 10.30012.050 68.600
36 22 36T 29 31 31T 32 

32 

Zac Farrington125
Technique

12.250 8.450 12.15012.450 11.10012.150 68.550
30 35 18T 34 29 27 33 

33 

Miguel Monroy226
Flagstaff

11.550 7.300 12.80011.250 8.50010.750 62.150
37 38 34 26 37 36 34 

34 

Garrett Squibb184
CGC

12.600 7.850 13.00011.550 0.00011.850 56.850
26 37 30T 22 33 37T 35 

35 

Siavash Erami118
Head Over Heels

12.500 0.000 12.0500.000 11.85012.100 48.500
29 39T 38T 36 30 22 36 

36 

Tyler Struck181
G.O. USA

0.000 14.000 0.00012.450 0.00012.700 39.150
38T 1 18T 38T 20 37T 37 

37 

Samuel Resendez129
Davis Diamonds

13.000 0.000 12.3500.000 11.7000.000 37.050
20T 39T 38T 31 38T 23 38 

38 

Tyler Schroeder223
Aspire

0.000 10.350 0.00012.200 0.0000.000 22.550
38T 32T 22 38T 38T 37T 39 

39 

Joey Ringer241
Azarian

0.000 12.600 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 12.600
38T 13T 38T 38T 38T 37T 40 

40 
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